
ROOM MOMS - 2023-2024 SCHOOL YEAR

ALL DAY CLASSES
Room Number Age Student Count Teachers Room Mom Room Mom email

155 Infants 9 Sharhonda, Cynthia & Valorie Kristi Covey kristicovey@gmail.com
154 Infants 9 Lisa C., Myriam & OPEN Merideth Howarth merideth.coker@gmail.com
152 Young Toddlers 8 Tiffany, Amairani & Elanie Anne Orand flemingpennebaker@gmail.com

150 Middle Toddlers 8 Vanessa & Sanai Haylee Edwards, Mary Irby
haylee.m.dallas@gmail.com
IrbyFamily131@gmail.com

143 Older Toddlers 10 Katherine & Lauren Claire Seligman claireseligman@gmail.com
114 All Day 2's 10 Michelle & Clarissa C Katie Roberts katie.elizabeth.roberts@gmail.com

113 All Day 2's 10 Kathy & Alex
Lauren Hays
Peter Hunn

laurendellmcmahon@yahoo.com
peter@hunnfamily.com

111 All Day 2's 10 Tamika & Ruth Lauren Gott lauren.e.gott@outlook.com
105 All Day 2's 10 Tara & LaMya Paige Purnell p.a.sammis@gmail.com

108 All Day 3's 10 Jenn
Sara Woodall
Sarah Byrkit

sara.woodall2@gmail.com
sarah.solomon.byrkit@gmail.com

109 All Day 3's 10 Karen Raven Shull raven.j.shull@gmail.com
112 All Day 3's 10 Mary Lindsey Wyrick lindseykwyrick@gmail.com

116 All Day 3's 10 Aime
Taylor Collinsworth
Stephanie Herold

TCollinsworth@ctot.com
stephaniemdona@gmail.com

129 All/Half Day 4's 13 Cindy M Katie Roberts & Morgan Bass
katie.elizabeth.roberts@gmail.com

morganbrunzbass@gmail.com
135 All Day 4's 12 Cece Lacey Jeffrey l.zumberge@gmail.com

138 All Day 4's 12 April
Lindsey Bauer
Emily Schultz

lindseysbauer@gmail.com
emilyschultz84@gmail.com

137 All Day 4's 12 Colleen Kelsey Morgan wright.kelsey.m@gmail.com

118 Bridge to Kinder 7 Amanda & Bri I.

Collette Martin (AD)
Hanna Henson (HD)

colettemartin11@gmail.com
bilstrom@me.com



HALF DAY CLASSES
Room Number Age Student Count Teachers Room Mom Room Mom email

127 Transitional 2's MW 10 Eva & Caton Elizabeth Campbell ecampbell713@outlook.com

127 Transitional 2's TTH 10 Eva & Caton
Emily Tamlyn

MaryFrances Cooke
emilybtamlyn@gmail.com
mfranceshicks@gmail.com

106 Half Day 2's MWF 8 Clarissa B Kelsey Morgan wright.kelsey.m@gmail.com
106 Half Day 2's TTH 7 Clarissa B Kate Lassiter kateclassiter@gmail.com
125 Half Day 3's M-F 10 Charleen Whitney Reilly whitney.e.reilly@gmail.com
140 Half Day 4's M-F 13 Bri A Brittany Mungiloi bjharris@smu.edu

141 Half Day 4's M-F 13 Shelby
Whitney Reilly
Emily Tamlyn

whitney.e.reilly@gmail.com
emilybtamlyn@gmail.com

146 Half Day 3's MWF 12 Mara and Vandy Julie Grisham julie.s.grisham@gmail.com
146 Half Day 2's TTH 7 Mara and Vandy Sunny Mehlbrech sunnymarieclemons@hotmail.com

118 Bridge to Kinder 9 Amanda & Bri I

Collette Martin (AD)
Hanna Henson (HD)

colettemartin11@gmail.com
bilstrom@me.com


